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All Permits issued previous 2 months - Set Date Range

File Date

November 10,
2025

November 10,
2025

November 24,
2025

November 24,

2025

October 30, 2025

November 21,
2025

October 31, 2025

November 3, 2025

October 21, 2025

November 14,
2025

November 14,
2025

October 27, 2025

September 3,
2025

Location

708 Bluebird Ct
SW (Bldg
#25914-0011)

607 Bluebird Ct
SW (Bldg
#25914-0022)

707 5TH AVE NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

618 2ND AVE NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

500 2ND AVE Sw,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

1938 LOVERS
LANE BLVD SW

707 5TH AVE NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

1001 REBECCA
CT,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

504 6TH AVE SW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

715 Bluebird Ct
SW (Bldg
#25914-0032)

713 Bluebird Ct
SW (Bldg
#25914-0031)

318 3RD AVE SE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

118 TERRACE DR,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

Permit Type
Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Permit Use
Building

Building

Subtotal For
Building (2
Records)

Excavation

Excavation

Subtotal For
Excavation (2
Records)

Mechanical
(HVAC)

Mechanical
(HVACQC)

Mechanical
(HVAC)

Mechanical
(HVAC)

Mechanical
(HVAC)

Subtotal For
Mechanical
(HVAC) (5
Records)

New Construction

New Construction

Subtotal For
New
Construction (2
Records)

Plumbing

Plumbing

Fee Amount
$523.00

$522.00

$1,045.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$58.00

$94.00

$94.00

$94.00

$90.00

$430.00

$523.00

$522.00

$1,045.00

$112.00

$32.00

Permit Date

November 12,
2025

November 10,
2025

November 24,
2025

November 24,
2025

November 12,
2025

November 26,
2025

November 12,
2025

November 12,
2025

November 12,
2025

November 19,
2025

November 19,
2025

November 12,
2025

November 12,
2025

Project Value
$160,000

$160,000

$320,000

$0

$0

$0

$4,800

$10,750

$10,750

$11,000

$9,500

$46,800

$160,000

$160,000

$320,000

$13,165

$1,525
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File Date Location Permit Type Permit Use Fee Amount Permit Date Project Value
Subtotal For $144.00 $14,690
Plumbing (2
Records)
November 7, 2025 208 7TH AVE SE,  Residential Remodel/Addition $350.00 November 24, $65,000
INDEPENDENCE 2025
50644
November 12, 409 3RD ST SE, Residential Remodel/Addition $172.00 November 12, $24,000
2025 INDEPENDENCE 2025
50644
November 3, 2025 1010 3RD AVE SE, Residential Remodel/Addition $136.00 November 3, 2025 $17,001
INDEPENDENCE
50644
November 3, 2025 400 13TH AVE NE, Residential Remodel/Addition $94.00 November 3, 2025 $10,000
INDEPENDENCE
50644
Subtotal For $752.00 $116,001
Remodel/Additio
n (4 Records)
October 16, 2025 Enterprise Dr SW  Zoning Board Rezoning Request $250.00 November 12, $0
2025
Subtotal For $250.00 $0
Rezoning
Request (1
Records)
November 7, 2025 810 4TH ST NE, Residential Right-of-Way (App $0.00 November 7, 2025 $0
INDEPENDENCE roach/Sidewalk)
50644
June 3, 2025 1404 6TH AVE Residential Right-of-Way (App $0.00 November 12, $1,500
Sw, roach/Sidewalk) 2025
INDEPENDENCE
50644
Subtotal For $0.00 $1,500
Right-of-Way (A
pproach/Sidewal
k) (2 Records)
November 5, 2025 810 3RD AVE SW, Residential Roofing $118.00 November 5, 2025 $14,400
INDEPENDENCE
50644
November 13, 318 RIDGEVIEW Residential Roofing $118.00 November 13, $15,000
2025 DR SE, 2025
INDEPENDENCE
50644
Subtotal For $236.00 $29,400
Roofing (2
Records)
October 21, 2025 314 15TH AVENUE Residential Water Heater $30.00 November 12, $1,425
PL, 2025
INDEPENDENCE
50644
October 17, 2025 1106 6TH ST NE, Residential Water Heater $32.00 November 12, $1,525
INDEPENDENCE 2025
50644
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File Date Location Permit Type
October 10, 2025 1109 6TH ST NE, Residential
INDEPENDENCE
50644

Fee Amount Permit Date
$32.00 November 12,

Permit Use
Water Heater

2025
Subtotal For $94.00
Water Heater (3
Records)
TOTAL-25 $3,996.00
Records

Project Value
$1,525

$4,475

$852,866
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