

Reporting System

All Permits issued previous 2 months - Set Date Range

All Permits issu	All Permits issued previous 2 months - Set Date Range								
File Date	Location	Permit Type	Permit Use	Fee Amount	Permit Date	Project Value			
November 10, 2025	708 Bluebird Ct SW (Bldg #25914-0011)	Residential	Building	\$523.00	November 12, 2025	\$160,000			
November 10, 2025	607 Bluebird Ct SW (Bldg #25914-0022)	Residential	Building	\$522.00	November 10, 2025	\$160,000			
			Subtotal For Building (2 Records)	\$1,045.00		\$320,000			
November 24, 2025	707 5TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Excavation	\$0.00	November 24, 2025	\$0			
November 24, 2025	618 2ND AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Commercial	Excavation	\$0.00	November 24, 2025	\$0			
			Subtotal For Excavation (2 Records)	\$0.00		\$0			
October 30, 2025	500 2ND AVE SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$58.00	November 12, 2025	\$4,800			
November 21, 2025	1938 LOVERS LANE BLVD SW	Residential	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$94.00	November 26, 2025	\$10,750			
October 31, 2025	707 5TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$94.00	November 12, 2025	\$10,750			
November 3, 2025	1001 REBECCA CT, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$94.00	November 12, 2025	\$11,000			
October 21, 2025	504 6TH AVE SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$90.00	November 12, 2025	\$9,500			
			Subtotal For Mechanical (HVAC) (5 Records)	\$430.00		\$46,800			
November 14, 2025	715 Bluebird Ct SW (Bldg #25914-0032)	Residential	New Construction	\$523.00	November 19, 2025	\$160,000			
November 14, 2025	713 Bluebird Ct SW (Bldg #25914-0031)	Residential	New Construction	\$522.00	November 19, 2025	\$160,000			
			Subtotal For New Construction (2 Records)	\$1,045.00		\$320,000			
October 27, 2025	318 3RD AVE SE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Plumbing	\$112.00	November 12, 2025	\$13,165			
September 3, 2025	118 TERRACE DR, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Plumbing	\$32.00	November 12, 2025	\$1,525			



Reporting System

File Date	Location	Permit Type	Permit Use	Fee Amount	Permit Date	Project Value
			Subtotal For Plumbing (2 Records)	\$144.00		\$14,690
November 7, 2025	208 7TH AVE SE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Remodel/Addition	\$350.00	November 24, 2025	\$65,000
November 12, 2025	409 3RD ST SE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Remodel/Addition	\$172.00	November 12, 2025	\$24,000
November 3, 2025	1010 3RD AVE SE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Remodel/Addition	\$136.00	November 3, 2025	\$17,001
November 3, 2025	400 13TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Remodel/Addition	\$94.00	November 3, 2025	\$10,000
			Subtotal For Remodel/Additio n (4 Records)	\$752.00		\$116,001
October 16, 2025	Enterprise Dr SW	Zoning Board	Rezoning Request	\$250.00	November 12, 2025	\$0
			Subtotal For Rezoning Request (1 Records)	\$250.00	2025	\$0
November 7, 2025	810 4TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Right-of-Way (App roach/Sidewalk)	\$0.00	November 7, 2025	\$0
June 3, 2025	1404 6TH AVE SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Right-of-Way (App roach/Sidewalk)	\$0.00	November 12, 2025	\$1,500
			Subtotal For Right-of-Way (A pproach/Sidewal k) (2 Records)	\$0.00		\$1,500
November 5, 2025	810 3RD AVE SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Roofing	\$118.00	November 5, 2025	\$14,400
November 13, 2025	318 RIDGEVIEW DR SE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Roofing	\$118.00	November 13, 2025	\$15,000
			Subtotal For Roofing (2 Records)	\$236.00		\$29,400
October 21, 2025	314 15TH AVENUE PL, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Water Heater	\$30.00	November 12, 2025	\$1,425
October 17, 2025	1106 6TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Water Heater	\$32.00	November 12, 2025	\$1,525



Reporting System

File Date	Location	Permit Type	Permit Use	Fee Amount	Permit Date	Project Value
October 10, 2025	1109 6TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Water Heater	\$32.00	November 12, 2025	\$1,525
			Subtotal For Water Heater (3 Records)	\$94.00		\$4,475
			T O T A L - 25 Records	\$3,996.00		\$852,866